Blood
Pressure
Readings

Normal Range

Elevated

Stage 1
Hypertension

Stage 2
Hypertension

Kids Blood Pressure Chart

Systolic BP
(mm Hg)

<110
111-116

117-122

> 123

Additional Notes

Diastolic BP
(mm Hg)

<75
76-81

82-88

> 89

Patient's Age

6-9 years
6-9 years

6-9 years

6-9 years

Blood Pressure Reading: Systolic 125 mm Hg, Diastolic 90 mm Hg

Assessment: Patient falls into Stage 2 Hypertension category.

Recommendations:

* Immediate consultation with a pediatric cardiologist.

+ Evaluation of diet and physical activity.
+ Monitoring for any symptoms of hypertension-related complications.

Doctor's Signature: %%I«—v

Name: Dr. Yellow Smith

Date: 10/10/23

Height
Percentile

50th-75th
50th-75th

50th-75th

50th-75th



	Text19.0: Systolic 125 mm Hg, Diastolic 90 mm Hg
	Text19.1.0: Patient falls into Stage 2 Hypertension category.
	Text19.2: • Immediate consultation with a pediatric cardiologist.
• Evaluation of diet and physical activity.
• Monitoring for any symptoms of hypertension-related complications.
	Text19.1.1.1: Dr. Yellow Smith
	Text19.1.1.2: 10/10/23


