## **Kids Blood Pressure Chart**

Blood Pressure Readings	Systolic BP (mm Hg)	Diastolic BP (mm Hg)	Patient's Age	Height Percentile
Normal Range	≤ 110	≤ 75	6-9 years	50th-75th
Elevated	111-116	76-81	6-9 years	50th-75th
Stage 1 Hypertension	117-122	82-88	6-9 years	50th-75th
Stage 2 Hypertension	> 123	> 89	6-9 years	50th-75th

## **Additional Notes**

**Blood Pressure Reading:** 

Assessment:

**Recommendations:** 

Doctor's Signature:

Name:

Date: